
TC ITEM DURATION

00:00:00 BUMPER OPENING SEQUENCE 00:00:30

00:00:30 BUMPER BEACH SOCCER 00:00:05

00:00:35 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:03:40

00:04:15 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:03:40

00:07:55 BUMPER BADMINTON 00:00:05

00:08:00 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S DOUBLES GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:03:30

00:11:30 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S DOUBLES GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:03:30

00:15:00 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S SINGLES GOLD MEDAL MATCH 00:03:30

00:18:30 BUMPER CANOE SLALOM 00:00:05

00:18:35 MEN'S CANOE FINAL 00:03:10

00:21:45 WOMEN'S CANOE FINAL 00:03:10

00:24:55 IMAGES OF THE DAY 00:00:47

00:25:42 CLOSING SEQUENCE 00:00:18

00:26:00 TOTAL DURATION 00:26:00

EUROPEAN GAMES KRAKOW 2023

26min. HIGHLIGHTS SCRIPT 2 JULY A


